
Department of Software Engineering 

2024-2025 Fall Semester Final Exam Schedule

Classroom Hour

6 January Monday 105,106 13.00

7 January Tuesday 105,106 13.00

105,106 13.00

105,106 14.00

9 January Thursday 105,106 10.00

10 January Friday 105,106 9.30

11 January Saturday 

12 January Tuesday 

13 January Monday 105,106 9.00

14 January Tuesday 105,106 13.00

Classroom Hour

6 January Monday 104 10.00

7 January Tuesday 

8 January Wednesday
Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering D6
10.00

9 January Thursday 104 13.00

10 January Friday 104 14.00

11 January Saturday 

12 January Tuesday 

13 January Monday 104 13.00

14 January Tuesday 104 10.00

15 January  Wednesday 104 13.00Data Structures 

Object Oriented Programming

Differential Equations  

Progranning I

Digital Systems       

Discrete Mathematics  

Mathematics I 

Occupational Health and Safety-I   

Course Name

Physics I

Course Name

8 January Wednesday

Introduction to Software Engineering

English I

Turkish Language I

Ataturk's Principles and History of Revolution I 

Computer Fundamentals

 Software Requirement and Modelling   

1𝑠𝑡 Semester

3𝑟𝑑 Semester


